vierkamp
Reeks:1

60 meter
Reeks:1

500
415
387
369
361

60 meter
Reeks:2

361
310
2717
275

216

949
96
1068
100
752
299
195
1513
1451
112
191
948
1356
111
9900
600
971
198
9901
1953
1106
417
537
2067
599
792

949

100

752

1068

1513

195

299

1451

96

191

Ben Dames

FRANCART ELODIE
VERKOYEN APRILL
HOUBRIGTS JILL
VANDERVELDEN KATO
DEVILLE ZOE

BOYEN MAYA

ELENS YARA
VERTONGEN TINNE
PICTOEL MIRTHE
THIJS CHLOE
CLAES KAAT
CLEUREN GITTE
REENAERS MESKEREM
JACOBS BIRTHE
VANSCHOENBEEK MAAIKE
VAN LOOY MILENA
REYSKENS JOLIEN
VLAYEN YMKE
WEINHOLD MELISSA
SCHURMANS BO
EUSSEN SAM
Z2IZZARI LISA
VENDRIX YIRTHE
VANDENRYT NELLE
VAN LOOY IRINA
SLINGERS MARIE

Ben Dames

FRANCART ELODIE

VANDERVELDEN KATO

DEVILLE ZOE

HOUBRIGTS JILL

VERTONGEN TINNE

Ben Dames

ELENS YARA

BOYEN MAYA

PICTOEL MIRTHE

VERKOYEN APRILL

CLAES KAAT

Uur=17:23

ADD
SACN
ACA
SACN
ADD
TACT
TACT
RCT
TACT
ACA
TACT
ADD
ACA
ACA
DCLA
LIER
GENK
TACT
GENK
TACT
GENK
ATLA
ACA
TACT
LIER
TACT

Uur=15:07

ADD

SACN

ADD

ACA

RCT

Uur=15:07

TACT

TACT

TACT

SACN

TACT

1709p
1333p
1326p

1254p

1102p
1067p
1057p
1037p
856p
773p
753p
726p
723p
613p
491p
489p
460lp
413p
407p
31l6p
277p
277p
275p
228p
186p
163p

10.

10.

10.

10.

10.

10.

10.

10.

11.

.66

04

17

26

30

30

56

74

75

10

05
05
06
05
05
06
05
05
06
05
05
05
07
05
06
05
06
06
05
05
06
06
07
07
07
06

05

05

05

06

05

05

06

06

05

05



60 meter
Reeks:3
1
163 P
2
160 P
3
154 P
4
69 P
5
24 P

60 meter
Reeks:4
1
154 P
2
117 P

36 P

8 P

60 meter
Reeks:5
1
222 P
2
177 P
3
133 P
4
98 P
5
82 P

948

600

1356

971

599

1953

537

198

1106

9900

112

111

9901

2067

Ben Dames

CLEUREN GITTE

VAN LOOY MILENA

REENAERS MESKEREM

REYSKENS JOLIEN

VAN LOOY IRINA

Ben Dames

SCHURMANS BO

VENDRIX YIRTHE

VLAYEN YMKE

EUSSEN SAM

Ben Dames

VANSCHOENBEEK MAAIKE

THIJS CHLOE

JACOBS BIRTHE

WEINHOLD MELISSA

VANDENRYT NELLE

Uur=15:07

ADD

LTIER

ACA

GENK

LIER

Uur=15:07

TACT

ACA

11.

11.

11.

12.

12.

11.

11.

45

47

51

24

81

51

80

TACT 12.62

GENK

Uur=15:07

DCLA

ACA

ACA

GENK

TACT

13.

11.

11.

11.

11.

12.

13

06

35

67

96

11

05

05

07

06

07

05

07

06

06

06

05

05

05

07



kogelstoten 1,000kg Ben Dames Uur=16:20

Reeks:1

1 949 FRANCART ELODIE ADD 8.09m 05
420 P
2 96 VERKOYEN APRILL SACN 7.45m 05
377 P
3 100 VANDERVELDEN KATO SACN 6.40m 05
307 P
4 1068 HOUBRIGTS JILL ACA 6.15m 06
291 P
5 752 DEVILLE ZOE ADD 6.15m 05
291 P
6 195 ELENS YARA TACT 6.09m 05
287 P
7 111 JACOBS BIRTHE ACA 5.95m 05
278 P
8 299 BOYEN MAYA TACT 5.53m 06
250 P
9 971 REYSKENS JOLIEN GENK 5.38m 06
240 P
10 948 CLEUREN GITTE ADD 5.34m 05
238 P
11 9901 WEINHOLD MELISSA GENK 5.18m 05
227 P
12 1106 EUSSEN SAM GENK 4.90m 06
209 P
13 1356 REENAERS MESKEREM ACA 4.73m 07
198 P
14 1513 VERTONGEN TINNE RCT 4.71m 05
197 P
15 1451 PICTOEL MIRTHE TACT 4.69m 06
196 P
16 198 VLAYEN YMKE TACT 4.67m 06
194 p
17 112 THIJS CHLOE ACA 4.54m 05
186 P
18 600 VAN LOOY MILENA LIER 4.43m 05
179 P
20 191 CLAES KAAT TACT 4.05m 05
154 P
21 1953 SCHURMANS BO TACT 3.83m 05
140 P
22 537 VENDRIX YIRTHE ACA 3.40m 07
113 P
23 599 VAN LOOY IRINA LIER 2.98m 07
87 P

792 SLINGERS MARIE TACT NG
06 0P

9900 VANSCHOENBEEK MAAIKE DCLA NG
06 0P

2067 VANDENRYT NELLE TACT NG

07 0P



verspringen Ben Dames Uur=17:09

Reeks:1
1 949 FRANCART ELODIE ADD 3.98m 05
350 P
2 96 VERKOYEN APRILL SACN 3.47m 05
234 P
3 1068 HOUBRIGTS JILL ACA 3.31m 06
201 P
4 100 VANDERVELDEN KATO SACN 3.29m 05
197 P
5 752 DEVILLE ZOE ADD 3.20m 05
179 P
6 195 ELENS YARA TACT 3.18m 05
175 P
7 1513 VERTONGEN TINNE RCT 3.18m 05
175 P
8 299 BOYEN MAYA TACT 3.03m 06
147 P
9 948 CLEUREN GITTE ADD 2.88m 05
120 P
10 1451 PICTOEL MIRTHE TACT 2.83m 06
111 P
11 9900 VANSCHOENBEEK MAAIKE DCLA 2.78m 06
103 P
12 112 THIJS CHLOE ACA 2.72m 05
93 P
13 600 VAN LOOY MILENA LIER 2.71m 05
91 P
14 9901 WEINHOLD MELISSA GENK 2.65m 05
82 P
15 191 CLAES KAAT TACT 2.56m 05
68 P
16 111 JACOBS BIRTHE ACA 2.55m 05
66 P
17 971 REYSKENS JOLIEN GENK 2.55m 06
66 P
19 1106 EUSSEN SAM GENK 2.44m 06
51 P
20 1356 REENAERS MESKEREM ACA 2.43m 07
49 p
21 792 SLINGERS MARIE TACT 2.41m 06
47 P
22 537 VENDRIX YIRTHE ACA 2.40m 07
45 P
23 198 VLAYEN YMKE TACT 2.40m 06
45 P
24 1953 SCHURMANS BO TACT 2.21m 05
22 P
25 599 VAN LOOY IRINA LIER 2.15m 07
16 P

2067 VANDENRYT NELLE TACT NG
07 0P



600 meter

Reeks:1
1
05
2
05
3
05
4
05
5
06
6
07
5
06
8
05
9
06
10
06
11
05

07

05

600 meter

Reeks:2
1
06
2
05
3
06
4
07
5
05
6
05
.
06
8
05
9
05
10
06
11
05
12
07

949
439 P
100
335 P
112
317 P
752
245 P
9900
166 P
2067
146 P
198
138 P
111
136 P
7192
116 P
1106
9P
1953
0P
537
0P
9901
0P

1068
465 P
96
447 P
299
360 P
1356
322 P
191
315 P
1513
304 P
1451
272 P
195
234 P
948
205 P
971
86 P
600
59 P
599
59 P

Ben Dames

FRANCART ELODIE

VANDERVELDEN KATO

THIJS CHLOE

DEVILLE ZOE

VANSCHOENBEEK MAAIKE

VANDENRYT NELLE

VLAYEN YMKE

JACOBS BIRTHE

SLINGERS MARIE

EUSSEN SAM

SCHURMANS BO

VENDRIX YIRTHE

WEINHOLD MELISSA

Ben Dames

HOUBRIGTS JILL

VERKOYEN APRILL

BOYEN MAYA

REENAERS MESKEREM

CLAES KAAT

VERTONGEN TINNE

PICTOEL MIRTHE

ELENS YARA

CLEUREN GITTE

REYSKENS JOLIEN

VAN LOOY MILENA

VAN LOOY IRINA

Uur=17:22

ADD

SACN

ACA

ADD

DCLA

TACT

TACT

ACA

TACT

GENK

TACT

ACA

GENK

Uur=17:22

ACA

SACN

TACT

ACA

TACT

RCT

TACT

TACT

ADD

GENK

LIER

LIER

2'08.86

2'17.14

2'18.70

2'25.29

2'33.79

2'36.15

2'37.16

2'37.49

2'40.16

3'02.46

3'21.25

NG

NG

2'06.98

2'08.25

2'15.08

2'18.21

2'18.81

2'19.84

2'22.75

2'26.40

2'29.41

2'44.67

2'49.32

2'49.33



vierkamp
Reeks:1
1

O oy U W

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27

29
30

06

60 meter
Reeks:1
1
486 P
2
361 P
3
331 P
4
327 P

6
257 P

7809
7664
6643
7202
7815
6813
6622
7787

6801
6996
6810
9239
7535
7538
6794
7539
6799
6793
6644
9286
9429
7534
6811
7631
8382

9450

6800
7533

7809

7664

7202

6643

6622

Ben Heren Uur=17:

PROFETA SIMON
CUPERS DORIAN
PHILTJENS YLIO
KREMERS ALEXANDER
VERMEULEN HELDER
ROOSEN SENNE

MAES ROBBE

RUISON JAN

PETRY CEDRIC
MUYLDERMANS MATTHIAS
PRINCEN FERRE
ROSVELDS VIKTOR
TRIEKELS ELIAS
GAUBLOMME KOBE
CLAESKENS LUKAS
GAUBLOMME TYN
MAES DEVLIN
CLAESKENS ELIAS
THIJS RUNE
VANDENRYT LORRE
BOUHARRAS YOUNES
TRIEKELS SAMMI
MAES THOMAS
LAVIGNE TIEBE
POELMANS LIAM

MUYLDERMANS DIETER
MAES DARWIN
ULRICHTS DRIES

24

TACT
ACA

TACT
ADD

GENK
TACT
TACT
TACT
TACT
TACT
ACA

TACT
GENK
GENK
TACT
TACT
TACT

ACA
TACT
GENK

Ben Heren Uur=15:07

PROFETA SIMON

CUPERS DORIAN

KREMERS ALEXANDER

PHILTJENS YLIO

MAES ROBBE

GENK

SACN

1560p
1439p
1242p
1130p
1069p
1053p
1032p
978p

860p
801p
783p
776p
758p
675p
632p
569p
558p
514p
505p
476p
452p
439p
391p
271p
259%9p

243p

167p
GP

9.72
10.30
10.45

10.47

10.85

05
05
06
05
05
06
05
05

06
05
06
05
05
06
05
06
05
05
06
05
06
05
07
07
07

07
06

05

05

05

06

05



60 meter
Reeks:f

271 P
2
271 P

4
217 P
5
203 P
6
170 p

60 meter
Reeks:3

1

282 P

99 P
58 P
56 P
05

60 meter
Reeks:4
1
369 P
2
280 P
3
156 P
4
127 P
5
73 P
6
30 P

9239

6801

6996 MUYLDERMANS MATTHIAS

6794

6793

7535

6811

9450

7631

6799

7815

7538

6644

6800

8382

Ben Heren

ROSVELDS VIKTOR

PETRY CEDRIC

CLAESKENS LUKAS

CLAESKENS ELIAS

Ben Heren

TRIEKELS ELIAS

MAES THOMAS

MUYLDERMANS DIETER

LAVIGNE TIEBE

TRIEKELS SAMMI

Ben Heren

MAES DEVLIN

VERMEULEN HELDER

GAUBLOMME KOBE

THIJS RUNE

MAES DARWIN

POELMANS LIAM

Uur=15:07
ADD

10.

77

TACT 10.77

ACA

11.

09

TACT 11.18

TACT 11.40

Uur=15:07

GENK 10.71

TACT 11.95

ACA

TACT

GENK

Uur=15:07

TACT

GENK

TACT

ACA

TACT

TACT

12.

12.

36

38

NG



60 meter
Reeks:f

266 P
2
249 P
3
182 p
4
180 P
5
101 p
6

97 P
06

verspringen
Reeks:1
1
247 P
2
237 P
3
203 P
4
201 P
5
195 P
6
189 p
9
187 P
8
183 P
9
le4 P

11
136 P

13
120 P
14
113 P

16
104 p
17
103 P
18
94 P
19
93 P

7787

6813

6810

9286

9429

7539

7809

7664

6622

7202

6813

6799

7535

7815

6643

7787

6810

6793

6794

6644

6800

6996

Ben Heren

RUISON JAN

ROOSEN SENNE

PRINCEN FERRE

VANDENRYT LORRE

BOUHARRAS YOUNES

GAUBLOMME TYN

ULRICHTS DRIES

Ben Heren

PROFETA SIMON

CUPERS

DORIAN

MAES ROBBE

KREMERS ALEXANDER

ROOSEN SENNE

MAES DEVLIN

TRIEKELS ELIAS

VERMEULEN HELDER

PHILTJENS YLIO

RUISON JAN

PRINCEN FERRE

CLAESKENS ELIAS

CLAESKENS LUKAS

THIJS RUNE

MAES DARWIN

MUYLDERMANS MATTHIAS

Uur=15:07
ADD 10.80

TACT 10.90

TACT 11.32

TACT 11.33

GENK 11.93

TACT 11.97

GENK NG

Uur=15:37

GENK 3.53m

ACA 3.48m

SACN 3.32m

SACN 3.31m

TACT 3.28m

TACT 3.25m

GENK 3.24m

GENK 3.22m

TACT 2.88m

TACT 2.84m



20
88 P
21
58 P
22
54 P
23
49 P
24
48 P
25
48 P
26
35 P
27
17 P
28
15 P

06

05

05

kogelstoten 1,000kg

Reeks:1
1
446 P
2
361 P
3
359 P
4
347 P
5
332 P
6
319 P
9
289 P
8
263 P
9
257 P
10
254 P

13
233 P
14
231 P
15
222 P

9429
7539
7534
6811
8382
7538
9450
7631
6801
7533
0P

9239
0P

9286
0P

7664

6643

7809

7202

6622

7815

7535

9429

6996

6801

6813

6793

6810

BOUHARRAS YOUNES

GAUBLOMME TYN

TRIEKELS SAMMI

MAES THOMAS

POELMANS LIAM

GAUBLOMME KOBE

MUYLDERMANS DIETER

LAVIGNE TIEBE

PETRY CEDRIC

ULRICHTS DRIES

ROSVELDS VIKTOR

VANDENRYT LORRE

Ben Heren

CUPERS DORIAN

PHILTJENS YLIO

PROFETA SIMON

KREMERS ALEXANDER

MAES ROBBE

VERMEULEN HELDER

TRIEKELS ELIAS

BOUHARRAS YOUNES

MUYLDERMANS MATTHIAS

PETRY CEDRIC

ROOSEN SENNE

CLAESKENS ELIAS

PRINCEN FERRE

GENK

TACT

GENK

TACT

TACT

TACT

ACA

TACT

TACT

GENK

ADD

TACT

Uur=17:06

ACA

ACA

GENK

SACN

SACN

GENK

GENK

GENK

ACA

TACT

TACT

TACT

TACT

.69m

.49m

.46m

.43m

.42m

.42m

.32m

.16m

.14m

NG

NG

NG

.48m

.21m

.19m

. 00m

. 78m

.58m

.13m

. 72m

. 64m

.59m

.26m

.23m

.10m

06

06

05

07

07

06

07

07

06

05

06

05

05

05

05

05

06

05

06

06

05

06



16 7787 RUISON JAN ADD 4.78m

201 P
17 6794 CLAESKENS LUKAS TACT 4.6%m
196 P
18 7534 TRIEKELS SAMMI GENK 4.48m
182 P
19 6811 MAES THOMAS TACT 3.88m
144 P
20 7538 GAUBLOMME KOBE TACT 3.81m
139 P
21 7539 GAUBLOMME TYN TACT 3.72m
133 P
22 8382 POELMANS LIAM TACT 3.64m
128 P
23 7631 LAVIGNE TIEBE TACT 3.44m
116 P
24 6644 THIJS RUNE ACA 3.26m
105 P
25 9450 MUYLDERMANS DIETER ACA 3.12m
96 P

7533 ULRICHTS DRIES GENK NG
06 0P

9239 ROSVELDS VIKTOR ADD NG
05 0P

9286 VANDENRYT LORRE TACT NG
05 0P

6799 MAES DEVLIN TACT NG
05 0P

6800 MAES DARWIN TACT NG
06 0P

600 meter len Heren Uur=17:22
Reeks:1

1 7809 PROFETA S1MON GENK 2'06.73
05 468 P
2 6643 PHILTJENS YLIO ACA 2'12.66
06 390 P
3 7538 GAUBLOMME KOBE TACT 2'17.36
06 332 P
4 7815 VERMEULEN HELDER GENK 2'21.37
05 287 P

7534 TRIEKELS SAMMI

05 203 P
8 6644 THIJS RUNE ACA 2'33.30
06 170 P
9 6811 MAES THOMAS TACT 2'42.61
07 99 P
10 7631 LAVIGNE TIEBE TACT 2'45.27
07 82 P
11 9450 MUYLDERMANS DIETER ACA 2'50.33

07 54 P



12 8382 POELMANS LIAM TACT 2'50.38
07 53 P

_
7535 TRIEKELS ELIAS GENK NG
05 0P
600 meter Ben Heren Uur=17:22
Reeks:2
1 9239 ROSVELDS VIKTOR ADD 2'04.12
05 505 P
2 7664 CUPERS DORIAN ACA 2'12.26
05 395 P
3 6813 ROOSEN SENNE TACT 2'13.76
06 376 P
4 7787 RUISON JAN ADD 2'13.82
05 375 P
5 6801 PETRY CEDRIC TACT 2'18.39
06 320 P
6 9286 VANDENRYT LORRE TACT 2'20.54
05 296 P
7 7539 GAUBLOMME TYN TACT 2'21.93
06 281 P
8 6810 PRINCEN FERRE TACT 2'23.96
06 259 P
9 7202 KREMERS ALEXANDER SACN 2'24.71
05 251 P
10 6622 MAES ROBBE SACN 2'25.77
05 240 P
11 6996 MUYLDERMANS MATTHIAS ACA 2'26.36
05 234 P
12 6794 CLAESKENS LUKAS TACT 2'38.39
05 129 P
6793 CLAESKENS ELIAS TACT NG
05 0P
9429 BOUHARRAS YOUNES GENK NG
06 0P
vierkamp Pup Dames Uur=17:59
Reeks:1
1 3907 VANLANGENAKER CHARLOTTE TACT 1783p 04
2 3506 ZURINCKX BRITT TACT 1651p 04
3 4352 VAES KYANA LOOI 1534p 03
4 3644 SERRE SOFIE LOOI 1430p 03
5 3836 VANSIMPSEN MIRTHE ACA 1280p 03
6 3837 VENDRIX YENTHE ACA 1245p 03
7 4208 REYSKENS BIRGIT GENK 1244p 04
8 4210 VERSTREPEN MARTE GENK 1169p 04
10 3502 RUMERS NOOR TACT 1001p 04
11 3501 ROBBEN JANNE TACT 934p 04
12 3906 ESKENS LENA TACT 890p 04
13 3504 RUMERS EDEN TACT 877p 04
14 4043 VANHELMONT TINE ACA 866p 03
15 3496 DUMON MARIE TACT 826p 04

18 4405 CROMBEZ NOEMIE ACA 758p 04



19 4222 WILMOTS RENEE TACT
20 3590 MOL LIEZE VMOL
21 3498 ELENS SITA TACT
22 5107 VANSCHOENBEEK NIENKE DCLA
23 3404 JACOBS BRITT ACA
24 3495 DE MEYER NENA TACT
25 4301 JUGHMANS LIES'L DCLA
26 9902 WEINHOLD ZOE GENK
discuswerpen 0, 600kg Pup Dames Uur=15:30
Reeks:1
1 3907 VANLANGENAKER CHARLOTTE TACT
04 338 P
2 4208 REYSKENS BIRGIT GENK
04 269 P
3 4352 VAES KYANA LOOI
03 260 P

04

03

03

03
10
04
11
04
12
04

14
92
15
71
16
68
17
63
18
50

3501 ROBBEN JANNE TACT
157 p
4043 VANHELMONT TINE ACA
151 P
3837 VENDRIX YENTHE ACA
145 P

3836 VANSIMPSEN MIRTHE ACA
127 P
3506 ZURINCKX BRITT TACT
109 p
3504 RUMERS EDEN TACT
107 p
4210 VERSTREPEN MARTE GENK
106 P

4405 CROMBEZ NOEMIE ACA
3502 RUMERS NOOR TACT
3906 ESKENS LENA TACT
3495 DE MEYER NENA TACT
3404 JACOBS BRITT ACA
9902 WEINHOLD ZOE GENK
0P
5107 VANSCHOENBEEK NIENKE DCLA
0P
3498 ELENS SITA TACT
0P
4222 WILMOTS RENEE TACT
0P

709p
668p
633p
626p
559
520p
402p
167p

22.10m
18.72m

18.25m

13.02m

12.73m

12.42m

11.47m

10.51m

10.39m

10.32m

04
04
03
03
03
04
04
03




60 meter Pup Dames Uur=16:14

Reeks:1 3506 ZURINCKX BRITT TACT 8.90 04
691 P
2 4352 VAES KYANA LOOI 9.36 03
572 P
3 3836 VANSIMPSEN MIRTHE ACA 9.42 03
557 P
4 3907 VANLANGENAKER CHARLOTTE TACT 9.67 04
497 P
5 3644 SERRE SOFIE LOOI 9.94 03
436 P

60 meter Pup Dames Uur=16:14

Reeks:2
1 3837 VENDRIX YENTHE ACA 9.59 03
516 P
2 4210 VERSTREPEN MARTE GENK 9.72 04
486 P
3 3496 DUMON MARIE TACT 9.86 04
454 P
4 4208 REYSKENS BIRGIT GENK 10.17 04
387 P
5 3502 RUMERS NOOR TACT 10.23 04
375 P

60 meter Pup Dames Uur=16:14

Reeks:3
2 3498 ELENS SITA TACT 10.33 03
355 P
3 3590 MOL LIEZE VMOL 10.77 04
271 P
4 3504 RUMERS EDEN TACT 10.89 04
250 P

60 meter Pup Dames Uur=16:14

Reeks:4
1 3501 ROBBEN JANNE TACT 11.06 04
222 P
2 4043 VANHELMONT TINE ACA 11.15 03
208 P
3 4405 CROMBEZ NOEMIE ACA 11.27 04
189 P
5 3495 DE MEYER NENA TACT 11.32 04

182 p



60 meter
Reeks:f

295
2
293
3
220
4
167
5
154
6
146

5107
P

4222
P

3906
P

9902
P

3404
P

4301
P

hoogspringen

Reeks:1
1
417
2
417
3
369
4
369
5
323
6
278
6
278
8
278

3506
P
3644
P
3907
P
3837
P
4208
P
3836
P
4352
P
3498
P

Pup Dames Uur=16:14

VANSCHOENBEEK NIENKE

WILMOTS RENEE

ESKENS LENA

WEINHOLD ZOE

JACOBS BRITT

JUGHMANS LIES'L

DCLA 10.

TACT 10.

TACT 11.

GENK 11.

ACA 11.

DCLA 11.

Pup Dames Uur=17:29

ZURINCKX BRITT

SERRE SOFIE

VANLANGENAKER CHARLOTTE

VENDRIX YENTHE

REYSKENS BIRGIT

VANSIMPSEN MIRTHE

VAES KYANA

ELENS SITA

TACT 1.

LOOI 1.

TACT 1.

LOOI 1.

TACT 1.

10
278

4210
p

VERSTREPEN MARTE

GENK 1.

10m

12
235
13
235
14
194

15
156
17
156
18
156
19
119
20
119

3906
P

3501
P

3404
P

3502
P

3504
p

3495
P

4405
P

4043
P

ESKENS LENA

ROBBEN JANNE

JACOBS BRITT

RUMERS NOOR

RUMERS EDEN

DE MEYER NENA

CROMBEZ NOEMIE

VANHELMONT TINE

TACT 1.

TACT 1.

ACA 1.

TACT O.

TACT O.

TACT O.

05m

05m

00m



3590 MOL LIEZE VMOL NG

04 0P
4301 JUGHMANS LIES'L DCLA NG
04 0P
3496 DUMON MARIE TACT NG
04 0P
9902 WEINHOLD ZOE GENK NG
03 0P
5107 VANSCHOENBEEK NIENKE DCLA NG
03 0P
4222 WILMOTS RENEE TACT NG
04 0P
1000 meter Pup Dames Uur=17:58
Reeks:1
1 4222 WILMOTS RENEE TACT 3'56.42
04 416 P
2 3590 MOL LIEZE VMOL 3'59.05
04 397 P
3 3496 DUMON MARIE TACT 4'02.71
04 372 P
4 3906 ESKENS LENA TACT 4'03.37
04 367 P
5 3504 RUMERS EDEN TACT 4'03.91
04 364 P
6 5107 VANSCHOENBEEK NIENKE DCLA 4'08.77
03 331 P
7 3501 ROBBEN JANNE TACT 4'10.51
04 320 P
8 3836 VANSIMPSEN MIRTHE ACA 4'10.93
03 318 P
9 4301 JUGHMANS LIES'L DCLA 4'21.15
04 256 P
10 3837 VENDRIX YENTHE ACA 4'28.46
03 215 P
11 3404 JACOBS BRITT ACA 4'39.37
03 161 P
12 3495 DE MEYER NENA TACT 4'49.11
04 119 p
9902 WEINHOLD ZOE GENK NG
03 0P
1000 meter Pup Dames Uur=17:58
Reeks:2
1 3907 VANLANGENAKER CHARLOTTE TACT 3'35.51
04 579 P
2 3644 SERRE SOFIE LOOI 3'35.85
03 577 P
3 3506 ZURINCKX BRITT TACT 3'53.93
04 434 P
4 4352 VAES KYANA LOOI 3'55.31
03 424 P
5 3502 RUMERS NOOR TACT 3'58.74
04 399 P
6 4043 VANHELMONT TINE ACA 4'00.34
03 388 P



8 4405 CROMBEZ NOEMIE ACA 4'04.80

04 358 P
9 4210 VERSTREPEN MARTE GENK 4'13.93
04 299 P
10 4208 REYSKENS BIRGIT GENK 4'19.50
04 265 P

vierkamp Pup Heren Uur=18:07
Reeks:1

2 612 GIELEN STIJN TACT 1627p 03
3 396 STIJBERS SASHA SACN 1509p 04
4 1572 VERMEIR JOPPE GENK 1483p 03
5 2475 MARIN TOM CABW 1458p 04

7 280 VENKEN BRYAN TACT 1298p 03
9 1347 HOUBEN TAMIRAT ACA 1164p 04
10 1358 PANNEMANS RUBEN AVT 1157p 04
12 1603 MALOENS THIBAUD RCT 1007p 04
13 2717 PETRY ALEXANDER TACT 978p 03
15 1331 EUSSEN WOUT GENK 964p 04
16 2592 LABAR CLEMENT ARCH 963p 03
17 1155 CLEUREN PIETER ADD 923p 04
18 1314 BOULBAHAIEM ILYAS ADD 919%p 03
19 1174 PROFETA VIKTOR GENK 875p 03
20 248 JANSEN SANDER SACN 870p 04
21 1569 REENAERS STAN ACA 808p 04
22 1886 MALAIS SIEME TACT 770p 04
24 962 SLINGERS QUINTEN TACT 543p 04
25 959 BOUHARRAS YASSINE GENK 435p 04
26 2312 PHILTJENS DUCO ACA 304p 04

27 880 NULENS DAVY BREE 221p 03



hoogspringen

Reeks:1
1
516
2
417
3
417
4
417
5
369

369

10
323
11
323
12
278
13
278
14
278
14
278
16
194
17
156

21
156
22
156
23
119
24
119

04

04

03

2592
P

2475
P

612
P

1572
P

1886
P

2717
P

280
P
396
1358
1174
1331
1155
1347

1314

1603

2312

1569

959

248
0P
962
0P
880
0P

Pup Heren Uur=1l6:

LABAR CLEMENT

MARIN TOM

GIELEN STIJN

VERMEIR JOPPE

MALAIS SIEME

PETRY ALEXANDER

VENKEN BRYAN

STIJBERS SASHA

PANNEMANS RUBEN

PROFETA VIKTOR

EUSSEN WOUT

CLEUREN PIETER

HOUBEN TAMIRAT

BOULBAHAIEM ILYAS

MALOENS THIBAUD

PHILTJENS DUCO

REENAERS STAN

BOUHARRAS YASSINE

JANSEN SANDER

SLINGERS QUINTEN

NULENS DAVY

14

ARCH 1.

CABW 1.

TACT 1.

GENK 1.

TACT 1.

TACT 1

TACT 1.

SACN 1.

AVT 1.

GENK 1.

GENK 1.

ADD 1.

ACA 1.

ADD 0.

RCT 0.

ACA 0.

ACA 0.

GENK O.

SACN

TACT

BREE

35m

25m

25m

25m

20m

.20m

15m

15m

10m

10m

10m

10m

00m

95m

95m

95m

90m

90m

GP

NG

NG

03

04

03

03

04

03

03

04

04

03

04

04

04

03

04

04

04

04



60 meter Pup Heren Uur=16:14

Reeks:

2 280 VENKEN BRYAN TACT 9.76 03
477 P

4 2475 MARIN TOM CABW 10.01 04
421 P
5 612 GIELEN STIJN TACT 10.02 03
419 P

60 meter Pup Heren Uur=1l6:14

Reeks:2
1 396 SIJBERS SASHA SACN 9.69 04
493 P
2 277 PETRY ALEXANDER TACT 9.73 03
484 P

4 1358 PANNEMANS RUBEN AVT 9.96 04
432 P

60 meter Pup Heren Uur=16:14

Reeks:3
1 2592 LABAR CLEMENT ARCH 9.89 03
447 P
2 1174 PROFETA VIKTOR GENK 10.24 03
373 P
3 1886 MALAIS SIEME TACT 10.52 04
317 P
4 1603 MALOENS THIBAUD RCT 10.57 04
308 P
5 1155 CLEUREN PIETER ADD 10.61 04
300 P

60 meter Pup Heren Uur=16:14

Reeks:4

3 1569 REENAERS STAN ACA 10.57 04
308 P
4 248 JANSEN SANDER SACN 10.73 04
279 P
5 1331 EUSSEN WOUT GENK 11.34 04

179 p



60 meter Pup Heren Uur=16:14

Reeks :15 1572 VERMEIR JOPPE GENK 9.22
607 P
2 1314 BOULBAHAIEM ILYAS ADD 10.22
377 P
3 1347 HOUBEN TAMIRAT ACA 10.50
321 P
4 962 SLINGERS QUINTEN TACT 11.18
203 P
5 2312 PHILTJENS DUCO ACA 11.56
148 P
6 959 BOUHARRAS YASSINE GENK 11.58
145 p

discuswerpen 0, 600kg Pup Heren Uur=17:20

Reeks:1
1 612 GIELEN STIJN TACT 19.08m
03 276 P
3 1174 PROFETA VIKTOR GENK 16.47m
03 224 P
4 880 NULENS DAVY BREE 16.32m
03 221 P
5 280 VENKEN BRYAN TACT 16.13m
03 217 P
6 2475 MARIN TOM CABW 15.69m
04 209 P

04

04
10
04
11
04

13
04
14
03

17
04

19
03
20
97 P

1155 CLEUREN PIETER ADD 14.26m
181 P
396 SIJBERS SASHA SACN 14.04m
177 p
1331 EUSSEN WOUT GENK 13.97m
175 P
1358 PANNEMANS RUBEN AVT 13.71m
170 P

248 JANSEN SANDER SACN 13.07m
158 P
277 PETRY ALEXANDER TACT 11.36m
125 P

1347 HOUBEN TAMIRAT ACA 10.45m
108 P

1572 VERMEIR JOPPE GENK 10.25m
105 P
959 BOUHARRAS YASSINE GENK 9.85m



21
84 P
22
83 P
23
82 P

1000 meter
Reeks:1

1

04

2

04

03
04
03
04
03
10
04

11
04

1886 MALAIS SIEME
1314 BOULBAHAIEM ILYAS
1569 REENAERS STAN

2312 PHILTJENS DUCO
0P

962 SLINGERS QUINTEN
0P

2592 LABAR CLEMENT
0P

1603 MALOENS THIBAUD
0P

Pup Heren

1347 HOUBEN TAMIRAT
541 P
396 STIJBERS SASHA
516 P

1572 VERMEIR JOPPE

354 P

1331 EUSSEN WOUT

332 P

1314 BOULBAHAIEM ILYAS
303 P

1569 REENAERS STAN
299 P

280 VENKEN BRYAN

281 P

1155 CLEUREN PIETER
164 P

959 BOUHARRAS YASSINE
74 P

1886 MALAIS SIEME

0P

1174 PROFETA VIKTOR
0P

880 NULENS DAVY

TACT 9.1lm

ADD 9.06m

ACA 8.99%m

ACA GP
TACT NG
ARCH NG
RCT NG

Uur=17:58

ACA 3'40.11

SACN 3'43.28

GENK 4'05.39

GENK 4'08.64

GENK 5'01.41

TACT NG

GENK NG

BREE NG

04

03

04



1000 meter
Reeks:2

04

03

1603
543 P
612
515 P

Pup Heren

MALOENS THIBAUD

GIELEN STIJN

vijfkamp
Reeks:1
1

~N o Ul W

10
11
12
13
14

16
17
18
19
20

248
433 P
2475
411 P
962
340 P
1358
277 P
2592
0P
277
0P
2312
0P

6974
6281
6618
7114
6505
7017
7097

6475
6338
6986
7293
6972
6973

7475
7489
7352
7459
6809

JANSEN SANDER

MARIN TOM

SLINGERS QUINTEN
PANNEMANS RUBEN

LABAR CLEMENT

PETRY ALEXANDER

PHILTJENS DUCO

Min Dames

PETRY LISA

COENE JACEY
VANDEWEYER KIRSTEN
PANNEMANS RANI
VANDEZANDE AMBER
VERBIEST ANKE
SMETS LOTTE

BOYEN FREYA
JANSEN SOFIE
BOUHARRAS YOUSRA
MALOENS ROXANNE
JORISSEN FLEUR
LICATA ELISA

SPAPEN TINE
CUYX FEMKE
PERMENTIER FEBE
HEEREN RUNNE
NULENS LINDSEY

Uur=17:58

RCT

TACT

SACN

CABW

TACT

AVT

ARCH

TACT

Uur=18:00

ADD

SACN
SACN
AVT

LOOI
LOOI
TACT

TACT
SACN
GENK
RCT
ADD
ADD

ACA
ADD
TACT
TACT
BREE

3'39.94

3'43.33

3'54.12

3'57.11

2444p
2387p
2333p
2177p
2138p
2127p
2113p

2061p
181lo6p
1607p
1540p
1432p
1407p

1360p
1194p
1113p
986p
944p

01
01
01
02
02
02
02

02
02
02
02
02
02

01
01
02
01
01



verspringen Min Dames
Reeks:1
1 6281 COENE JACEY
506 P
2 7475 SPAPEN TINE
416 P
3 6974 PETRY LISA
396 P
5 7097 SMETS LOTTE
369 P
6 6475 BOYEN FREYA
354 P
7 6618 VANDEWEYER KIRSTEN
354 P
8 7017 VERBIEST ANKE
350 P
9 7352 PERMENTIER FEBE
331 P
10 7489 CUYX FEMKE
328 P
11 7114 PANNEMANS RANI
326 P
12 6505 VANDEZANDE AMBER
324 P
13 6986 BOUHARRAS YOUSRA
287 P
14 6973 LICATA ELISA
267 P
15 7293 MALOENS ROXANNE
256 P
16 6338 JANSEN SOFIE
234 P
17 7459 HEEREN RUNNE
228 P
18 6972 JORISSEN FLEUR
191 p
19 6809 NULENS LINDSEY
147 p
discusweryen 0,750kg Min Dames
Reeks:1

6986 BOUHARRAS YOUSRA
290 P

6475 BOYEN FREYA

278 P

6809 NULENS LINDSEY

263 P

7097 SMETS LOTTE

259 P

6618 VANDEWEYER KIRSTEN
253 P

Uur=15:34

SACN 4.60m

ACA 4.25m

ADD 4.17m

TACT 4.06m

TACT 4.00m

SACN 4.00m

LOOI 3.98m

TACT 3.90m

ADD 3.89%m

AVT 3.88m

LOOI 3.87m

GENK 3.71m

ADD 3.62m

RCT 3.57m

SACN 3.47m

TACT 3.44m

ADD 3.26m

BREE 3.03m

Uur=16:17

GENK 19.75m

TACT 19.16m

BREE 18.43m

TACT 18.19m

SACN 17.93m

01

01

01

02

02

01

02

02

01

02

02

02

02

02

02

01

02

01



01

01
10
01
11
02
12
02
13
02
14
01
15
02
16
02
17
02

7475 SPAPEN TINE
246 P

6281 COENE JACEY
232 P

6974 PETRY LISA

228 P

6505 VANDEZANDE AMBER
226 P

7114 PANNEMANS RANI
223 P

7017 VERBIEST ANKE
206 P

7489 CUYX FEMKE

196 P

6338 JANSEN SOFIE
189 P

6972 JORISSEN FLEUR
175 P

6973 LICATA ELISA
147 P

02

01

02

80 meter
Reeks:1
1
698 P
2
675 P
3
667 P
4
649 P
5
486 P

80 meter
Reeks:2

2
590 P
3
534 P
4
493 P
5
486 P

7352 PERMENTIER FEBE
0P

7459 HEEREN RUNNE
0P

7293 MALOENS ROXANNE
0P

Min Dames

7475 SPAPEN TINE

6618 VANDEWEYER KIRSTEN

6974 PETRY LISA

6281 COENE JACEY

7293 MALOENS ROXANNE

Min Dames

6505 VANDEZANDE AMBER

7114 PANNEMANS RANI

7017 VERBIEST ANKE

6986 BOUHARRAS YOUSRA

ACA 17.

SACN 16.

ADD 16.

LOOI 16.

AVT 16.

LOOI 15.

ADD 15.

SACN 14.

ADD 13.

ADD 12.

TACT

TACT

RCT

Uur=17:23

ACA 11.

SACN 11.

ADD 11.

SACN 11.

RCT 12.

Uur=17:23

LOOI 11.

AVT 12.

LOOI 12.

GENK 12.

58m

84m

o6m

55m

40m

53m

02m

67m

95m

52m

NG

NG

NG

25

35

39

47

28

75

03

24

28

01

01

01

01

02

02

02

02

02



80 meter
Reeks:3
1
497 P
2
462 P
3
422 P
4
340 P
5
116 P

80 meter
Reeks:4
1
447 P
2
415 P
3
385 P
4
350 P

kogelstoten
Reeks:1

531 P

520 P

482 P

481 P

440 P

427 P

420 P
10
418 P
11
389 P
12
373 P
13
367 P
14
357 P
15
330 P
16
308 P

7097

6475

6338

7489

6809

6973

7352

7459

6972

Min Dames

SMETS LOTTE

BOYEN FREYA

JANSEN SOFIE

CUYX FEMKE

NULENS LINDSEY

Min Dames

LICATA ELISA

PERMENTIER FEBE

HEEREN RUNNE

JORISSEN FLEUR

2,000kg Min Dames

6618

6281

6974

6475

7097

7114

6505

6809

7017

7459

7352

6338

7489

7293

VANDEWEYER KIRSTEN

COENE JACEY

PETRY LISA

BOYEN FREYA

SMETS LOTTE

PANNEMANS RANI

VANDEZANDE AMBER

NULENS LINDSEY

VERBIEST ANKE

HEEREN RUNNE

PERMENTIER FEBE

JANSEN SOFIE

CUYX FEMKE

MALOENS ROXANNE

Uur=17:23

TACT

TACT

SACN

ADD

BREE

Uur=17:23

ADD

TACT

TACT

ADD

Uur=17:22

SACN

SACN

ADD

TACT

TACT

AVT

LOOI

BREE

LOOI

TACT

TACT

SACN

ADD

RCT

12.

12.

12.

13.

14.

12.

12.

12.

13.

22

41

63

11

82

49

67

84

05

. 75m

.59m

.02m

.01lm

.40m

.20m

.09m

.06m

. 64m

.40m

. 30m

.15m

. 74m

.41m

02

02

02

01

01

02

02

01

02

01

01

01

02

02

02

02

01

02

01

02

02

01

02



17

250 P

18

230 P

19

223 P

01

1000 meter
Reeks:1

6986 BOUHARRAS YOUSRA

6972 JORISSEN FLEUR

6973 LICATA ELISA

7475 SPAPEN TINE
0P

Min Dames

7017 VERBIEST ANKE
689 P

6974 PETRY LISA

671 P

7114 PANNEMANS RANI
667 P

6338 JANSEN SOFIE
614 P

6505 VANDEZANDE AMBER
578 P

7097 SMETS LOTTE

548 P

6618 VANDEWEYER KIRSTEN
520 P

7293 MALOENS ROXANNE
490 P

6475 BOYEN FREYA

486 P

6972 JORISSEN FLEUR
486 P

6281 COENE JACEY

480 P

6973 LICATA ELISA
323 P

6986 BOUHARRAS YOUSRA
294 P

7475 SPAPEN TINE

0P

6809 NULENS LINDSEY
0P

7459 HEEREN RUNNE
0P

GENK 5.53m

ADD

ADD

Uur=17:59

LOOI

SACN

LOOI

TACT

SACN

5.22

5.11

3'31.

3'35.

3'39.

m

m

.98

.99

.40

47

74

32

.69

.54

.04

.06

.80

.13

17

02

02

02

6578 DANIELS LIENE ~  ATIA N6

0P

7489 CUYX FEMKE

0P

7352 PERMENTIER FEBE
0P

7155 PIERI AXELLE  ATIA NG

0P



vijfkamp
Reeks:1
1

O 00 Joy 0l WN

(@]

kogelstoten 3,000kg

Reeks:1
1
01
2
365 P
3
363 P
4
352 P
5
311 P
6
261 P
-
237 P
8
235 P
9
158 P

discuswerpen 0, 750kg

Reeks:1
1
01
2
02
3
02
4
01
5
01
6
02
7
01
8
02
9
02

02

4468
4057
4193
4204
5316
4788
5035
4603
4581
3794

4468
552 P
4057

4193

4204

5035

5316

4788

4603

3794

4468
412 P
4193
336 P
4057
314 P
4204
297 P
5035
261 P
4788
192 P
4603
189 P
3794
126 P
5316
125 P
4581
0P

Min Heren
VOLONT DONALD
CLEYMANS JONAS
VANLANGENAKER JULES
WOLFS SENNE
COENEN TOM
REENAERS DAAN
HIROUX PHILIPPE
VANDAEL DRIES
JUGHMANS CHIEL
VLAYEN ARNE
Min Heren
VOLONT DONALD
CLEYMANS JONAS
VANLANGENAKER JULES
WOLFS SENNE
HIROUX PHILIPPE
COENEN TOM
REENAERS DAAN

VANDAEL DRIES

VLAYEN ARNE

Min Heren

VOLONT DONALD

VANLANGENAKER JULES

CLEYMANS JONAS

WOLFS SENNE

HIROUX PHILIPPE

REENAERS DAAN

VANDAEL DRIES

VLAYEN ARNE

COENEN TOM

JUGHMANS CHIEL

Uur=18:006
ADD
SACN
TACT
MACD
TACT
ACA
RCT
GENK
DCLA
TACT
Uur=15:06
ADD
SACN
TACT
MACD
RCT
TACT
ACA
GENK

TACT

Uur=15:31

ADD

TACT

SACN

MACD

RCT

ACA

GENK

TACT

TACT

DCLA

24
22
21
20
16
15
15
14
13
10

10

7.

25.

21.

20.

20.

18.

14.

14.

11.

11.

49p
08p
22p
75p
39p
36p
13p
79p
88p
48p

.05m

28m

.25m

.07m

.46m

. 70m

.33m

.30m

.10m

64m

98m

91m

08m

30m

84m

c6om

42m

37m

NG

01
02
02
01
02
02
01
01
02
02

02

02

01

01

02

02

01

02



80 meter

Reeks:1
1
684
2
634
3
584
4
493
5
456

80 meter

Reeks:2
1
495
2
409
3
384
4
300
5
260

P

P

verspringen

Reeks:1
1
464
2
401
3
384
4
354
5
343
6
252
7
209
8
201
9
156

02

4468

4581

4204

4193

4057

5316

5035

4603

3794

4788

4468

4193

5316

4204

4057

5035

4788

3794

4603

Min Heren

VOLONT DONALD

JUGHMANS CHIEL

WOLFS SENNE

VANLANGENAKER JULES

CLEYMANS JONAS

Min Heren

COENEN TOM

HIROUX PHILIPPE

VANDAEL DRIES

VLAYEN ARNE

REENAERS DAAN

Min Heren

VOLONT DONALD

VANLANGENAKER JULES

COENEN TOM

WOLFS SENNE

CLEYMANS JONAS

HIROUX PHILIPPE

REENAERS DAAN

VLAYEN ARNE

VANDAEL DRIES

JUGHMANS CHIEL

Uur=16:14

ADD

DCLA

MACD

TACT

SACN

Uur=16:14

TACT

RCT

GENK

TACT

ACA

Uur=17:17

ADD

TACT

TACT

MACD

SACN

RCT

ACA

TACT

GENK

DCLA

11.

11.

11.

12.

12.

12.

12.

12.

13.

13.

31

54

78

24

44

23

70

85

37

64

.44m

.19m

.12m

.00m

.95m

.55m

.35m

.31m

.08m

NG

01

02

01

02

02

02

01

01

02

02

01

02

02

01

02

01

02

02

01



1000 meter
Reeks:f

02
2
02
3
02
4
02
5
01
6
01
-
02
8
01
9
01
10
02

Min Heren

4581 JUGHMANS CHIEL
754 P

4057 CLEYMANS JONAS
730 P

4788 REENAERS DAAN
638 P

4193 VANLANGENAKER JULES
529 P

4603 VANDAEL DRIES
515 P

4204 WOLFS SENNE

488 P

5316 COENEN TOM

374 P

4468 VOLONT DONALD
337 P

5035 HIROUX PHILIPPE
280 P

3794 VLAYEN ARNE

263 P

Uur=18:06
DCLA

SACN

ACA

TACT

GENK

MACD

TACT

ADD

RCT

TACT

.06

.62

.70

.61

.41

.81

.40

.87

.97

.87



